
SL.NO EXAM DATE

1

Commencement of Examination: 01/03/2024

2

3

4

5

6

8

BAGALKOT

9

10

01-03-2024

02.03.2024

04-03-2024

05-03-2024

06-03-2 024

07.03.2024

09.03.2024

11-03-2024

15-03-2024

MARCH -2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

1ST SEMESTER

TECHNOLOGY

PHYSICS MECHANICS & PROPERTIES OF MATTER

BOTANY MICROBIAL DIVERSITY AND

CIRCUITS.

CHEMISTRY (CHEMISTRY-1)

ELECTRONICS ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND

KANNADA
AND PROGRAMMING IN C

UNIVERSITY, JAMAKHANDI

COMPUTERSCIENCE COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

FUNCTIONAL KANNADA

ENGLISH

SUBJECT

ALL OPEN ELECTIVE SUBJECTS

DISEASES

TIMING: FROM3:00 PM

MATHEMATICS ALGEBRA-I AND CALCULUS-I

ZOOLOGY CYTOLOGY, GENETICS AND INFECTIOUS

B. SC

STATISTICS DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS

DIGITAL FLUENCY/

MICROBIOLOGY GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY

HINDI

BIO-TECHNOLOGY CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS

SANSKRIT

ENVIRONMENTALSTUDIES

MARATH�
URDU
ARABIC

(1HOUR)

Q.P./SUBCODE
126BSC01PHYDSC91T

126BSC01BOTDSC91T

126BSC01CHEDSC91T

126BSC01ELEDSC91T

126BSC01CSCDSC91T

126BSC01LANAEC01T

126BSC01LANAEC02T

126BSC01LANAEC03T

XXXX

126BSC01MATDSC91T
126BSC01Z00DSC91T

126BSC01STADSC91T

126BSC01MIBDSC91T
126BSC01BITDSC91T

126COM01XXXSEC01T/
126COM01XXXAECO1T
126COM01LANAEC03T

126COM01LANAEC04T

126COM01LANAECO5T

126COM01LANAEC06T

126COM01LANAEC07T

RsevaationDd)
Bagalkot University, tamkhanid

Babdoa-587301..wiota



SL.

NO

9

1

2

8

3

4

5

10

6

7

BAGALKOT

EXAM DATE

Commencement of Examination: 01/03/2024

01.03.2024

02-03-2024

04-03-2024

05.03.2024

06-03-2024

07.03.2024

09-03-2024

11-03-2024

12.03.2024

13-03-2024

MARCH -2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

1ST SEMESTER

SHODHAN

URDU - DISCIPLANE-A-I (PROSE(CLASSIC&

MODERN), POETRY

UNIVERSITY,JAMAKHANDI

(CLASSIC), HISTORY OF URDULITERATURE:PART-1)

MARATHI -WANGMAYAPRAKAR:KATHA

STATISTICS-DESCRIPTIVESTATISTICS-I

DISCIPLANE-A-II (PROSE(CLASSIC&MODERN),

POETRY (CLASSIC),URDU LITERATURE OF DAKHANI

AADIL SHAHIAND QUTUB SHAHIERA)

WANGMAYAPRAKAR: KAVYA AND MUDRITA

PADYA KAVYA

SUBJECT

INDIANWRTITNG IN ENGLISH PART-I

DESCRIPTIVESTATISTICS - II

KANNADA

FUNCTIONAL KANNADA

ENGLISH

ALL OPEN ELECTIVE

CULTURAL HERITAGE OF INDIA

TIMING:FROM 3:00PM

HINDI GRAMMAR

BA

AFTERNOON FROM 3:00PM

PROSE CLASSIC AND MODERN POETRY CLASSIC

HISTORY AND ARABIC LITERATURE CHAPTER -1

PREISLAMICPERIOD UNIT-3AND 4 CLASSIC PROSE

GRAMMER

DIGITAL FLUENCY (1 HOUR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

EDUCATION

ECONOMICS - BASIC ECONOMICS-I

AGRICULTURE MARKETING -BASIC ECONOMICS-I

EDUCATION - FOUNDATIONS OF INDIAN

MUSIC -HINDUSTANI MUSICTHEORY (THEORY IS

COMMON FOR VOCAL,SITARAND TABLA)

HISTORY -POLITICALHISTORY OF KARNATAKA

(BCE-3 TO 10CE) PART -1

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION -

INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM THEORY

Q.P./SUBCODE

126BAB01 KANDSC01T

126BAB01URDDSC01T

126BAB01 MARDSC01T

126BAB01STADSC01T

126BAB01KANDSC02T

126BAB01URDDSC02T

126BAB01MARDSC02T

126BAB01ENGDSC02T
126BAB01STADSC02T

126BAB01SANDSC02T

126BAB01LANAEC01T

126BAB01LANAEC02T

126BAB01LANAECO3T

XXX
126BAB01HISDSC02T

126BAB01ARADSC02T

126BAB01HINDSC02T

126COM01XXXSECO1T/
126COMO1XXXAECO1T
126BAB01ECODSC01T

126BAB01AGRDSC01T

126BAB01EDUDSC01T

126BAB01MUSDSC01T

126BAB01HISDSC01T

126BAB01J0UDSC01T



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

14.03.2024

15.03.2024

16.03.2024

18.03.2024

19.03.2024

19.03.2024

20.03.2024

21.03.2024

22.03.2024

POLITICAL SCIENCE - BASIC CONCEPTS IN

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SANSKRIT - CLASSICAL SANSKRIT LITERATURE

GADYAKAVYA
PSYCHOLOGY - FOUNDATIONSOF PSYCHOLOGY- I

HINDI

SANSKRIT

MARATHI

URDU

ARABIC

POLITICAL THEORY

SOCIOLOGY - UNDERSTANDING SOCIOLOGY

Morning From 9.00AM

ENGLISH -INTODUCTION TO LITERATURE

AFTERNOON FROM 3.00PM

PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION

CHANGING SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA

CONTEMPORARY INDIAN ECONOMY

ARABIC- PROSE ANDMODERN POETRY CLASSIC

HISTORY OF ARABIC LITERATURE CHAPTER-1

PREISLAMIC PERIOD UNIT -1 AND 2 GRAMMER

GEOGRAPHY -PRINCIPLES OF GEOMORPHOLOGY

HINDI -COLLECTION OF SHORT STORIES AND

TERMINOLOGY
SOCIAL WORK -FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIAL WORK

126BAB01POLDSC01T

126BAB01SANDSC01T

126BAB01PSYDSC01T

126BAB01LANAEC04T

126BAB01LANAEC05T

126BAB01LANAEC06T

126BAB01LANAEC07T

126BAB01LANAECO8T

126BAB01POLDSC02T

126BABO1S0CDSC01T

126BAB01ENGDSC01T

126BAB01EDUDSC02T

126BAB01S0CDSC02T

126BAB01ECODSC02T

126BAB01ARADSC01T

126BAB01GEGDSC01T

126BAB01HINDSC01T

126BAB01S0WDSC01T

dsezttarEeluetton)as)
Bagalkot Universityo Jamkhandi

tsdoa-587301.,oiešoL.
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Commencement ofExamination: 01/03/2024

SL. NO. EXAM DATE

2

3

4

5

6

BAGALKOT

7

8

MARCH-2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

19SEMESTER

01.03.2024

02.03.2024

04.03.2024

05.03.2024

07.03.2024

11.03.2024

KANNADA

MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE

FUNCTIONAL KANNADA

ENGLISH

UNIVERSITY, JAMAKHANDI

FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

06-03-2024 ALL OPEN ELECTIVE SUBJECTS

SUBJECT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

ARABIC

MARATH�

TIMING: FROM3:00 PM

DIGITAL FLUENCY/ (1 HOUR)
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

15.03.2024 SANSKRIT

URDU

HINDI

BBA

Q.P./SUBCODE

126BBA01XXXDSC01T

126BBA01XXXDSC02T

126BBA01LANAEC01T

126BBA02LANAEC02T

126BBA01LANAEC03T

XXXX

126BBA01XXXDSC03T

126COM01XXXSECO1T/
126COM01XXXAEC01T

126COM01LANAECO7T

126COM01LANAECO5T

126COM01LANAEC04T

126COM01LANAEC06T

126COM01LANAEC03T

Bagalkg3-niversity Jamkhandi

bDOB-587301. S.wnütAa



Commencement of Examination: 01/03/2024

SL.NO.

1

2

3

4

5

7

BAGALKOT

6

EXAM DATE

MARCH -2024EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

1ST SEMESTER

04.03.2024 KANNADA

05.03.2024 ENGLISH

11.03.2024

01.03.2024 S0CIAL SCIENCE CONCEPTS AND SOCIAL WORK

02.03.2024 FOUNDATION OF SOCIAL WORK

06.03.2024 OPEN ELECTIVE SUBJECT

15.03.2024

DIGITAL FLUENCY/

MARATHI

ARABIC

UNIVERSITY, JAMAKHANDI

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

SANSKRIT

URDU

SUBJECT

HINDI

TIMING: FROM 3:00PM

BSW

(1HOUR)

Q.P./SUBCODE
126BSWO1XXXDSC02T

126BSW01XXXDSC01T

126BSW01LANAECO1T

126BSW01LANAEC02T

XXXXX

126COM01XXXSEC01T
126COM01XXXAEC01T

126COM01LANAECO5T

126COM01LANAEC07T

126COM01LANAEC04T

126COM01LANAEC06T

126COM01LANAECO3T

BagakotUriversity. tamkhandi

sablo-587301..5oniAS.



SL. NO. EXAM

1

Commencement of Examination:01/03/2024

2
3

4

5

6

BAGALKOT

7

8

DATE

04.03.2024 KANNADA

MARCH-2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

1 SEMESTER

05.03.2024 ENGLISH

06.03.2024

11.03.2024

01.03.2024 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLESAND APPLICATIONS

02.03.2024 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

15.03.2024

UNIVERSITY, JAMAKHANDI

OPEN ELECTIVE SUBJECT

DIGITAL FLUENCY/-1 HOUR
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

12.03.2024 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

ARABIC

SUBJECT

MARATHI

SANSKRIT

URDU

HINDI

BCOM
TIMING: FROM3:00 PM

Q.P./ SUB CODE
126BCM01XXXDSC02T

126BCM01XXXDSC01T

126BCM01LANAEC01T

126BCM01LANAEC02T
XXXXX

126COM01XXXSECO1T/
126COM01XXXAECO1T

126BCM01XXXDSC03T

126BCM01LANAECO7T

126BCM01LANAECO5T

126BCM01LANAEC04T

126BCM01LANAEC06T

126BCM01LANAECO3T

skegisttattlalpati),ta)
Bagalkot r�hiversit�n tàmkhant

doa-587301. s. ordötAE.



1

SL.NO. EXAM DATE

2

Commencement ofExamination: 01/03/2024

4

5

6

BAGALKOT

7

8

MARCH-2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

01.03.2024

04.03.2024

05.03.2024

02.03.2024 ACCOUNTANCY

11.03.2024

15.03.2024

PROGRAMMING INC

KANNADA

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION

ENGLISH

UNIVERSITY,JAMAKHANDI

1 SEMESTER

FUNCTIONAL KANNADA

06.03.2024 0PEN ELECTIVE SUBJECT

SUBJECT

07.03.2024 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS

ARABIC

DIGITAL FLUENCY/

MARATHI

SANSKRIT

URDU

TIMING: FROM 3:00PM

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

HINDI

BCA

(1 HOUR)

Q.P. /SUB CODE

126BCA01XXXDSC91T

126BCA01XXXDSC03T

126BCA01XXXDSC04T

126BCA01 LANAEC01T

126BCA01LANAEC02T

126BCA01LANAEC03T

XXXX

126BCA01XXXDSC02T

126COM01XXXSECO1T/
126COM01XXXAECO1T

126BCA01LANAEC08T

126BCA01LANAEC06T

126BCA01LANAECO5T

126BCA01LANAECO7T

12BCA01LANAEC04T

Bagalkoe universitiy,Jamkhandi

abdo@-587301.&. onoce.


